
Our meat & game is sourced from West
Country farms & local habitats. Beef is native

bred, duck is free range & our pork is high welfare

Our fish is caught by day boats in Lyme Bay & 
then landed at Axmouth harbour & on Beer beach

ROAST LOIN OF PORK | 17.95
Apricot & sage stuŢing, crackling & apple sauce

ROAST LEG OF LAMB | 17.95
Yorkshire pudding, redcurrant & rosemary gravy

ROASTED RUMP OF BEEF | 17.95
Yorkshire pudding, horseradish crème fraîche

ROAST BRONZE TURKEY | 17.95ROAST BRONZE TURKEY | 17.95
Yorkshire pudding, cranberry sauce & stuŢing

All of the above are served with roast 
potatoes & seasonal vegetables

 

LYME BAY MUSSELS  | 9.00 | 18.00
Cider, garlic & leek sauce

WHOLE ROASTED LEMON SOLE | 23.00
Lemon & caper butter, skinny fries or new potatoes

FRESH FISH PIE | 17.50
Topped with cheesy mash, seasonal vegetables

BADGER BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS | 16.50BADGER BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS | 16.50
Homemade tartare sauce, chunky chips, petit pois

LINE CAUGHT ‘CATCH OF THE DAY’ | 23.00
Butter bean, roasted red pepper & chorizo cassoulet

NUT ROAST | 17.00
Yorkshire pudding, rich vegetarian gravy,
roast potatoes & seasonal vegetables

SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI | 18.00
Aged parmesan, herb butter & rocket

BRAISED FENNEL WITH CHARRED LEEKS | 18.00
Chickpeas & chilli fennel oilChickpeas & chilli fennel oil

Please inform us of any dietary requirements or food allergies. Please be aware that we cannot guarantee that any menu item is allergen free.  Follow us on Instagram @theharbouraxmouth

GARLIC CIABATTA | 5.00

SEASONAL GREENS | 4.00 

BADGER BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS | 4.00 

CHUNKY CHIPS / SKINNY FRIES | 4.00 

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES | 5.00 

HERBY NEW POTATOES | 4.00

MIXED OLIVES | 4.00 

HOME BAKED FOCCACIA | 5.00 
Selection of dips

GRILLED GARLIC & HERB PRAWNS | 9.00
Lime crème fraîche 

CRISPY ENOKI MUSHROOMS | 9.00
Garlic & lemon aioliGarlic & lemon aioli

SELECTION OF CURED MEATS | 9.00
Mini pickles & toasts

 

SOUP OF THE DAY | 7.50 
Foccacia, Netherend Farm butter

HOME SMOKED DUCK BREAST | 9.00
Rhubarb compote

HOME CURED BEEF BRESAOLA | 9.00
Aged parmesan, truŢle & balsamic

HAND DIVED LYME BAY SCALLOPS | 10.50HAND DIVED LYME BAY SCALLOPS | 10.50
Black tahini & crispy kale

GRILLED CAPRICORN GOAT’S CHEESE | 10.00
Candied walnuts, apple & rhubarb
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